Miniature 2.4GHz Impedance Matched Low Pass Filter: P/N: 2450FM07C0041001T
Optimized for Nordic Semiconductor Chipset nRF52805-CAAA Legacy P/N: 2450FM07C0041
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
No.
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T 3
a ± ± 4

Function
12/13/2022
Part Number Explanation
Packing Style
P/N Suffix
Evaluation Board E.g. 2450FM07C0041001CE1
Assembled PCB 1 (50Ω SMA) Suffix = E1
Bulk (loose pcs.)
T & R (7" Reel Paper Tape)
Non-Conductive Bags
General Specifications
Part Number
Operating Frequency (MHz)
2450FM07C0041001T
2400 - 2500
30 typ. (24 min.) @4800 - 5000MHz
40 typ. (15 min.) @7200 - 7500MHz
Suffix = C
E.g. 2450FM07C0041001B
E.g. 2450FM07C0041001T
Bottom View
Top View
Side View
ab
L
W
L
W
L
T
ab
Bottom
Top
Miniature 2.4GHz Impedance Matched Low Pass Filter: P/N: 2450FM07C0041001T
Optimized for Nordic Semiconductor Chipset nRF52805-CAAA Legacy P/N: 2450FM07C0041
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 4
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.